CIVIL WORKS FOR CHP AREA MAIN ROADS  for 

1 x 700 MW Bellary Unit - 3 Project 

ENQUIRY NO: 

88/19/6085/BPA 

DATE:  

09-04-2020 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

11.0 Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

This clause shall supersede clause 1.9 of GCC. 

EMD Amount: Rs. 18,49,495/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Forty Nine 

Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Five only). 

The EMD may be submitted only in the following forms: 

(i) Cash deposit as permissible under the extant Income Tax Act (before 

tender opening) 

(ii) Electronic Fund Transfer credited in BHEL account (before tender 

opening): 

Name of Bank: